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Bear Lake Inflow
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BEAR LAKE END OF MONTH STORAGE
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SALMON FALLS CREEK NR SAN JACINTO, NV 
APRIL THROUGH SEPTEMBER VOLUME

+ SALMON FALLS RESERVOIR
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OAKLEY RESERVOIR INFLOW
APRILTHROUGH SEPTEMBER VOLUME 
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BIG LOST APR - SEP FLOW VOLUMES
MACKAY RESERVOIR END OF MARCH STORAGE
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BIG WOOD  APR - SEP FLOW VOLUMES
MAGIC STORAGE MARCH 31
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LITTLE WOOD  APR - SEP FLOW VOLUMES
STORAGE MARCH 31
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Climate Impacts Subcommittee

FLOW TIMING OF SNAKE RIVER 
NEAR HEISE



DATA NEEDS

Downscaled time series

• precipitation, snowmelt, river flows

• temperature and consumptive use



Current Programs
Runoff timing in upper Snake Basin

HEISE UNREGULATED FLOW 
ACCUMULATED VOLUME OCCURRENCE

01-00

01-14

01-28

02-11

02-25

03-10

03-24

04-07

04-21

05-05

05-19

06-02

06-16

06-30

1910

1920

1930

1940

1950

1960

1970

1980

1990

2000

2010

WATER YEAR

M
O

NT
H

-D
A

Y 
O

F 
O

C
CU

RR
EN

C
E

50% FLOW VOLUME
25% FLOW VOLUME



Collaborative Data Sites

Source for downscaled time series 

• UW type model for serving data from the www
• Hosting agency?



Future Cooperative Efforts

• River basin modeling 
• Crop water requirements 
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